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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30206

Division: 11UG 2nd WEST1

Date: Friday, April 11, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA Hville Roma Elite G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: North Meck Park 1A

Time: 7:30 PM

Away: 14 (11U) CISC PE North Tan G

14 (11U) CSA Hyville Roma Elite G

060
063
064
065
067
068
070
071
072
073
074

C

Name

Isla Van Donge
Madison Mobley
Katherine Pressley
Caroline Hunt

Beatrix McDonnell

Lila Dattwyler-Russell
Michaela Astudillo Vazquez
Ruby Bishop

Zadie Blazquez-straub
Ava Byers

Paige Warcola

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) CISC PE North Tan G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
019 Charli Down
023 Lily Brewer
025 Ella Parral
026 Eva Pratt
028 Lydia Denney
039 Addilyn Abramo
041 Danielle Brennan
042 Ayla Del Mauro
006 Harper Weber
066 Sophia Garcia
007 Emilia Ewald
074 Alexandra Carney
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




